
ITEM

Full Size School Bus w/tires $500.00 plus tax

Full Size School Bus w/out tires $320.00 plus tax

Small Bus $200.00 plus tax

Fiber Glass Bus (ex Kauai Bus) $600.00 plus tax

Small Forklift / Bobcat $400.00 plus tax

Riding Lawn Mower $50.00 plus tax

100 lb Propane Cylinder devalved $10.00 plus tax

Any Propane Tank over 100 lbs devalved $50.00 plus tax

Refrigeration Panel 4' x 10' $20.00 plus tax

Refrigeration Panel 4' x 20' $40.00 plus tax

Loose Residential Tires in vehicle $20.00 plus tax

Refrigerator/AC Compressor Empty or Full $20.00 plus tax

Golf Cart w/tires $50.00 plus tax

Golf Cart w/out tires $40.00 plus tax

Non-Refrigerated Appliances $10.00 plus tax

Refrigerators $20.00 plus tax

Air Conditioners $20.00 plus tax

Water Dispensors $20.00 plus tax

Ice Machines $20.00 plus tax

Freezer $20.00 plus tax

Dehumidifiers $20.00 plus tax

Evaporators $20.00 plus tax

Shopping Cart $10.00 plus tax

AV Storage 1st Week per day $25.00 plus tax

AV Storage 2nd Week per day $20.00 plus tax

40 ' Containers $500.00 plus tax

20 ' Containers $300.00 plus tax

E-Waste Item over 200 lbs per pound $0.50 plus tax

Devalving fee for propane tanks includes residents $40.00 plus tax

VEHICLES SMALLER THAN 15 PASSENGER VAN $250.00 plus tax

15 PASSENGER VAN OR LARGER INCLUDING FLATBED/DOYLE $300.00 plus tax

ALL COMMERCIAL VEHICLES USING WAIVER DISPOSAL FORM $60.00 plus tax

(This is an adminstrative base fee, other fees may apply,

fee applies to all users)

Photograph of vehicle by Puhi Metal Staff $10.00 plus tax

RESIDENTS- See www.kauai.gov/vehicledisposal

FEE RATES FOR COMMERCIAL/BUSINESS ITEMS

*ANYTHING BIGGER THEN A FLATBED NEEDS TO BE APPROVED BY ONSITE SUPERVISOR AND GIVEN

 AN ESTIMATE PRIOR TO DROP OFF*

PRICE

VEHICLES FROM BUSINESS OR COMMERCIAL USE

3 FREE A YEAR*



Regualr Pick Up Truck

Minimum Fee $15.00 plus tax

Full Level Load $30.00 plus tax

Flatbed Truck/Doyle

Minimum Fee $60.00 plus tax

Full Load $90.00 plus tax

Roll Off

Per Yard $8.00 plus tax

20 Yard $160.00 plus tax

30 Yard $240.00 plus tax

40 Yard $320.00 plus tax

End Dump 

20 ' $160.00 plus tax

40' $320.00 plus tax

*Residents please see www.kauai.gov/vehicledisposal for waiver fee information

ALL PRICES ARE ESTIMATES, FINAL PRICE TO BE DETERMINED BY ONSITE SUPERVISOR

QUESTIONS-CALL 808-245-6919

ABSOLUTELY NO LOOSE TIRES ALL TIRES MUST BE BOLTED/ATTACHED TO VEHICLE OR YOU WILL BE CHARGED 

A DISPOSAL FEE A MINIMUM OF $20 PER TIRE DEPENDING ON TIRE SIZE THAT IS ALSO INCLUDING SPARE 

TIRES

PRICE PER LOAD FOR COMMERCIAL CUSTOMERS

RATES APPLY TO FEDERAL/STATE AGENCIES AND NON-PROFITS


